
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY PICARDIE 16.60.071 1433 65

2 RC STRASBOURG ALSACE 1.67.246 1448 75

3 LA MADELEINOISE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.128 1416 56

4 AT BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 1419 58

5 AT SAINTE SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 8.10.028 1420 65

6 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 1.67.032 1416 62

7 STS DIEUZE LORRAINE 12.57.015 1414 57

8 AS ELECTRICITE ALSACE 1.67.015 1409 59

9 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.773 1406 58

10 TIR HUREPOIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.222 1405 53

11 CO TRITHOISE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.236 1404 56

12 AS OLLAINVILLE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.303 1404 52

13 CS SMARVES POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.044 1403 55

14 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.116 1394 52

15 ET SAINT LAURENT PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 5.49.016 1390 51

16 NST VIRE NORMANDIE 14.14.060 1390 39

17 STC MILLAVOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.12.057 1389 52

18 TS HAUT JURA FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.39.278 1383 47

19 ALT LONGUENESSE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.309 1370 46

20 TS CHABRIS CENTRE 7.36.272 1367 44

PALMARES  13-14

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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POSTE

0

PETITE FINALE

LEDOUX Guillaume

RC STRASBOURG POSTE

VINCART Aurélien

PAIMBLANC Nolwenn NIEWADA Inès

MATHIS Rémi

SMEETS Péa

FINALE

SCHLEISS Marie-Céline

VAN LABEKE Audrey

SCHLEISS Marie-Céline HOSPITAL Eric

DAVID AlexandreVALIORGUE Florian

TRIOUX Marlène

BAUDUIN Lucas

LEDOUX Guillaume

WAGNER Océane

MUNSCH Jean-Marc

JAEGER Marc

STS DIEUZE POSTE

1

SMEETS Péa

MABBOUDI Eric GOTTRANT Michel

CORNUAULT Jeffrey VINCART Aurélien

4 2

SCHLEISS Marie-Céline STOLL Ombeline

GLADYSZ Aurélien JOLY Samuel

AT BUC POSTE

STOLL Ombeline

CORNUAULT Jeffrey

GOTTRANT Michel

4

FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY

LA MADELEINOISE

4

BOILEAU Jimmy

FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY

TRIOUX Marlène

BAUDUIN Lucas WAGNER Océane

DAVID Alexandre

4

DOS SANTOS Sébastien

DOS SANTOS Christophe

POSTE AT BUC LA MADELEINOISE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE

VAN LABEKE Audrey

GOTTRANT Michel

ROMANG Sylvie

DOMPE Sébastien

STUMPF François JOLY Samuel

CORNUAULT Jeffrey

NAAS Raphaël STOLL Ombeline

MATHIS Rémi PAIMBLANC Nolwenn NIEWADA Inès

DEMI-FINALES
RC STRASBOURG

DOS SANTOS Christophe

DOS SANTOS Sébastien

PIERSON Bruno

4 3

GLADYSZ Aurélien

MILLIERE Julie

3 3

AMIAUD Marie

4

PAIMBLANC Nolwenn

POSTE AT BUC

KOESSLER Aurélia

GAERTNER Benjamin

CARABINE - DIVISION 2

SMEETS Péa

MABBOUDI Eric

HAAS Anthony

GAVOILLE Bruno

GEORGET Alexandre VINCART Aurélien

NIEWADA Inès

AS ELECTRICITE

FISCHER Delphine

MATHIS Rémi GAVOILLE Mickaël BAUDOUIN Brian

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE LA MADELEINOISERC STRASBOURG POSTE AT SAINTE SAVINE

VAN LABEKE Audrey

BAUDUIN Lucas

1 4

GLADYSZ Aurélien TRIOUX Marlène

WAGNER Océane

FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY

JOLY Samuel LEDOUX Guillaume

MABBOUDI Eric DOS SANTOS Sébastien

DOS SANTOS Christophe

3 4

DAVID Alexandre
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1 RC STRASBOURG 1.67.246 SCHLEISS Marie-Céline 94 96 96 286 12 MABBOUDI Eric 94 98 99 291 15 MATHIS Rémi 97 99 99 295 20 GLADYSZ Aurélien 92 95 96 283 10 SMEETS Péa 97 97 99 293 18 1448 75

2 FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 16.60.071 TRIOUX Marlène 93 91 94 278 6 WAGNER Océane 95 93 95 283 12 DOS SANTOS Christophe 97 97 97 291 20 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 96 97 95 288 10 DAVID Alexandre 99 96 98 293 17 1433 65

3 AT SAINTE SAVINE 8.10.028 HOSPITAL Eric 92 93 93 278 9 PIERSON Bruno 90 93 89 272 5 FISCHER Delphine 91 93 96 280 9 GEORGET Alexandre 97 99 98 294 20 BAUDOUIN Brian 100 98 98 296 22 1420 65

4 AT BUC 10.78.084 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 97 95 97 289 18 GOTTRANT Michel 95 96 94 285 11 JOLY Samuel 95 92 91 278 7 STOLL Ombeline 93 94 92 279 9 CORNUAULT Jeffrey 97 93 98 288 13 1419 58

5 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 MILLIERE Julie 96 96 96 288 16 STUMPF François 83 92 92 267 7 KOESSLER Aurélia 90 98 98 286 14 GAERTNER Benjamin 95 97 98 290 16 NAAS Raphaël 93 95 97 285 9 1416 62

6 LA MADELEINOISE 15.59.128 NIEWADA Inès 99 98 99 296 17 VAN LABEKE Audrey 95 93 94 282 10 LEDOUX Guillaume 95 88 88 271 8 BAUDUIN Lucas 92 90 95 277 7 VINCART Aurélien 95 97 98 290 14 1416 56

7 STS DIEUZE 12.57.015 DOMPE Sébastien 93 94 95 282 11 ROMANG Sylvie 96 95 92 283 12 AMIAUD Marie 97 92 92 281 10 VALIORGUE Florian 97 94 98 289 15 BOILEAU Jimmy 93 92 94 279 9 1414 57

8 AS ELECTRICITE 1.67.015 MUNSCH Jean-Marc 90 87 92 269 4 JAEGER Marc 94 93 91 278 9 GAVOILLE Bruno 96 96 90 282 10 GAVOILLE Mickaël 98 96 98 292 20 HAAS Anthony 95 96 97 288 16 1409 59

9 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 LEPEIGNEUL Dylan 96 91 88 275 10 THERET Quentin 95 91 96 282 12 FABRER Margot 93 87 94 274 12 ROY Marie 96 97 96 289 14 JANY Christelle 95 93 98 286 10 1406 58

10 TIR HUREPOIX 10.91.222 DURAND Tiphaine 95 93 92 280 10 MORIN Sandy 99 99 97 295 21 RIEUX Jimmy 90 93 90 273 4 GUITTON Lucille 96 92 89 277 8 DURAND Yohan 92 95 93 280 10 1405 53

11 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 GALLO Marie-Aude 93 92 96 281 12 MANATA Cassandra 91 93 93 277 10 BAYARD Marie-Amèlie 98 92 95 285 10 CACHEUX Théo 94 89 97 280 9 FUND Maximilien 96 92 93 281 15 1404 56

12 AS OLLAINVILLE 10.91.303 PEUVREL Nicolas 95 95 95 285 13 BONNIER Mylène 90 90 87 267 3 BONNIER Céline 97 97 96 290 16 BUCHERON Magalie 95 94 98 287 10 BONNIER Sylvain 88 93 94 275 10 1404 52

13 CS SMARVES 17.86.044 DENEAU Anthony 95 96 92 283 10 VIGNAUD Annabelle 91 92 93 276 9 CHEVARIER Cathy 87 90 91 268 5 MAILLET Alexandra 93 94 96 283 10 PERMENT Amélie 97 98 98 293 21 1403 55

14 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 LOEFFLER Eric 86 84 87 257 2 GASSER Anne 98 94 96 288 13 FREY Camille 95 96 96 287 13 ECK Régine 88 87 94 269 6 RODRIGUES Pierre 96 97 100 293 18 1394 52

15 ET SAINT LAURENT 5.49.016 GOURDON Charly 87 90 88 265 6 LOISEAU Benjamin 92 90 98 280 8 TROTTIER Eline 97 94 93 284 15 TROTTIER Marie 90 95 95 280 8 CARDINAL Thierry 95 91 95 281 14 1390 51

16 NST VIRE 14.14.060 MOREL Romain 91 89 86 266 4 SOIMIER Jordan 87 94 91 272 4 GUILLOT Alexane 96 96 94 286 12 BROCHET Dylan 93 96 90 279 9 DIGARD Cyril 94 96 97 287 10 1390 39

17 STC MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 LACOMBE Jean-Baptiste 91 92 91 274 5 BERGER Sylviane 83 90 87 260 6 BERGERET Maud 92 93 90 275 9 BERGERET Fabrice 96 93 95 284 10 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 99 99 98 296 22 1389 52

18 TS HAUT JURA 23.39.278OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Stéphane96 95 95 286 14 BAILLY SALINS Mélody 96 91 93 280 7 PERRAD Roméo 84 86 88 258 3 MATHEY Séverine 96 94 95 285 13 HOWALD Clémence 88 92 94 274 10 1383 47

19 ALT LONGUENESSE 15.62.309 FOURNIER Marie 96 98 95 289 17 BOULOIS Stéphane 92 92 90 274 8 DE AZEVEDO Yann 85 91 84 260 4 LYSENSOONE Blandine 88 88 91 267 8 WORME Benoît 93 93 94 280 9 1370 46

20 TS CHABRIS 7.36.272 JOURDAIN Annabelle 91 91 94 276 7 PINATEAU Audrey 83 91 90 264 8 HARDY Adélaïde 95 94 94 283 12 DURANTET Bernard 89 84 91 264 7 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 95 92 93 280 10 1367 44
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